



(GOVT.RECGD.EXPORT HOUSE)

Regd. Office : 191, Shahwadi, Narol - Sarkhej Highway, Nr. Old Octroi Naka, Narol, Ahmedabad.-382405.
Ph : +91 -79 -30417000, 30017000 Fax : +91 -79 -30417070 CIN : L17110GJ1988PLC010504
E-mail : info@aarvee-denims.com • Website : www.aarvee-denims.com

Date: 15.11.2024

To,
The Manager (Listing)
The Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd.
PhirozeJeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai – 400 001

The Manager (Listing)
The National Stock Exchange of India Ltd
“Exchange Plaza”
Bandra-Kurla Complex
Mumbai – 400 051

Company Code: 514274 (BSE)

Company Code: AARVEEDEN (NSE)

Dear Sir/ madam,

Sub: Submission of Copy of Advertisement for Financial Results for the Second Quarter and Half year ended 30.09.2024

With reference to above and pursuant to relevant regulation of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015, we are enclosing copy of Advertisement for Financial Results published in Indian Express (English) and Financial Express (Gujarati), Ahmedabad on 15th November, 2024 for the Second quarter and Half year ended on 30.09.2024 of Aarvee Denims and Exports Ltd. for your information and records please.

Thanking you,
Yours faithfully,

For, Aarvee Denims and Exports Ltd.

Abira Mansuri
Company Secretary

VADILAL ENTERPRISES LIMITED			
Regd. Office: 3rd Floor, Puniska House, Next to One 42, Opp. Jayantilal Park BRTS Bus Stop, Ambli- Bopal Road, Ahmedabad- 380058 Web: www.vadilalgroup.com, CIN : L51100GJ1985PLC007995, Email : shareslogs@vadilalgroup.com			
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30-09-2024			
(Rs. In Crore except per share data)			
Particulars	Quarter ended on 30-09-2024	Current Year cumulative up to 30-09-2024 (6 months)	Corresponding three months period ended on 30-09-2023 in the previous year
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
Total income from operations	247.97	762.48	245.24
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, Exceptional Items or Extraordinary items	5.11	43.83	4.70
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax	5.11	43.83	4.70
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax	3.83	32.80	3.52
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	3.74	32.61	3.45
Equity Share Capital	0.86	0.86	0.86
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)			
Basic :	44.40	380.22	40.80
Diluted:	44.40	380.22	40.80

Note :

1.) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended on 30-09-2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended on 30-09-2024 are available on Company's website viz www.vadilalgroup.com and Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com

2.) The above Financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its Board Meeting held on 14th November, 2024.

FOR VADILAL ENTERPRISES LIMITED
RAJESH R. GANDHI
CHAIRMAN & MANAGING DIRECTOR

Date : 14-11-2024
Place : Ahmedabad

VADILAL CHEMICALS LIMITED			
Regd. Office : 2nd Floor, Puniska House, Next to One 42, Opp. Jayantilal Park BRTS Bus stop, Ambli-Bopal Road, Ahmedabad-380058, CIN: L24231GJ1991PLC015390, EMAIL ID: info.vcl@vadilalgroup.com			
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30-09-2024			
(Rs. In Lacs except per share data)			
Particulars	Quarter ended on 30-09-2024	Current Year cumulative up to 30-09-2024 (6 months)	Corresponding three months period ended on 30-09-2023 in the previous year
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
Total income from operations (net)	2193.19	4271.04	2275.54
Net Profit for the Period before tax, Exceptional Items/ Extraordinary Items	82.44	213.33	158.20
Net Profit for the period before tax	82.44	213.33	158.20
Net Profit for the period after tax	65.36	167.39	118.02
Total Comprehensive Income for the Period	62.29	163.29	115.02
Equity Share Capital	487.40	487.40	487.40
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10 each)			
Basic :	1.34	3.43	2.42
Diluted:	1.34	3.43	2.42

Notes :

1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended on 30-09-2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended on 30-09-2024 are available on Company's website viz www.vadilalchemicals.in

2) The above Unaudited Financial results have been approved by the Board of Directors at its Board Meeting held on 14th November, 2024 and Limited Review of the above results have been carried out by statutory auditor of the company.

FOR VADILAL CHEMICALS LIMITED
RAJESH R. GANDHI
CHAIRMAN & DIRECTOR

Date : 14th November, 2024
Place : Ahmedabad

VADILAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED						
Regd. Office: Regd. Office : "Vadilal House", 53, Shrimali Society, Nr. Navrangpura Crossing, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad- 380 009, Ph.: 07926564019-24, Fax: 079 26564027, Web: www.vadilalgroup.com, CIN : L91110GJ1982PLC005169, Email : shareslogs@vadilalgroup.com						
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30-09-2024						
Rs.in Crore						
Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
	Quarter ended on 30-09-2024	Current Year cumulative upto 30-09-2024 (6 months)	Corresponding three months period ended on 30-09-2023 in the previous year	Quarter ended on 30-09-2024	Current Year cumulative upto 30-09-2024 (6 months)	Corresponding three months period ended on 30-09-2023 in the previous year
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
Total income from operations	237.07	642.96	233.05	300.92	769.32	293.08
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, Exceptional Items or Extraordinary items	32.73	117.11	30.25	51.88	154.98	50.22
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax	32.73	117.11	30.25	51.88	154.98	50.22
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax	24.29	87.35	22.61	38.98	116.40	38.05
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	24.17	87.24	22.93	39.27	116.58	39.42
Equity Share Capital	7.19	7.19	7.19	7.19	7.19	7.19
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)						
Basic & Diluted :	33.79	121.52	31.46	54.23	161.94	52.94

Notes :

1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended on 30-09-2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended on 30-09-2024 are available on Company's website viz www.vadilalgroup.com and Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

2) The above Financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its Board Meeting held on 14th November, 2024.

FOR VADILAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED
RAJESH R. GANDHI
MANAGING DIRECTOR

Date : 14-11-2024
Place : Ahmedabad

AARVEE DENIMS AND EXPORTS LIMITED							
Regd. Office: 191, Shahwadi, Nr. Old Octroi Naka, Narol-Sarkhej Highway, Narol, Ahmedabad-382 405. CIN NO: L17110GJ1988PLC010504 Website: www.aarvee-denims.com Email ID: info@aarvee-denims.com Phone No: 079-68147000 Fax No: 079-68147070							
EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE) FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2024							
(in Lakhs except for EPS)							
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone					
		Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2024	30.06.2024	30.09.2023	30.09.2024	30.09.2023	31.03.2024
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operation	4972.60	5,862.62	2,720.66	10835.22	3,774.35	9,133.17
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax and exceptional items	2,464.22	2,772.87	(1,826.30)	5,237.09	(4,528.37)	(7,296.47)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax and after exceptional items	2,464.22	2,772.87	(1,826.30)	5,237.09	(4,528.37)	(7,296.47)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after extra exceptional items)	826.62	2,258.43	(1,297.14)	3,085.05	(3,156.15)	(4,461.64)
5	Equity share capital	2345.98	2,345.98	2,345.98	2345.98	2,345.98	2,345.98
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising profit/(Loss) for the period after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax)]	826.62	2,258.43	(1,297.14)	3,085.05	(3,156.15)	(4,420.39)
7	Reserves including Revaluation Reserve as shown in the audited balance sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	2458.88	638.06	-626.17
8	Earnings per share (before and after extra ordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) Not Annualised Basic and Diluted	3.52	9.63	(5.53)	13.15	(13.45)	(19.02)

Notes:

1 The above unaudited standalone financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently have been taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 14th November 2024

2 The above unaudited standalone financial results have been prepared in accordance with the guidelines issued by the Securities and Exchange Board of India ("SEBI") and the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.

3 The limited review of unaudited standalone financial result for the quarter ended September 30, 2024 required in terms of clause 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been carried out by statutory auditors.

4 Investors can view the unaudited standalone financial results of the company for the quarter ended September 30, 2024 on the company's website www.aarveedenims.com or on www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com of the website of Bombay Stock Exchange ('BSE') and National Stock Exchange ('NSE') respectively.

For, Aarvee Denims and Exports Limited
Vinod P. Arora
Chairman and Managing Director (DIN: 00007065)

Place: Ahmedabad
14th November 2024

भारत का राजपत्र The Gazette of India					
REGD.No.D.L.-33004/99					
सं. 3929/1 No. 3929/1					
NEW DELHI, TUESDAY, OCTOBER 1, 2024/शुक्रवार 9, 1946					
MINISTRY OF ROAD TRANSPORT AND HIGHWAYS					
NOTIFICATION					
New Delhi, 1st October, 2024					
S.O. 4288(E).-In exercise of powers conferred by sub-section (1) of section 3A of the National Highways Act, 1956 (48 of 1956) (hereinafter referred to as the said Act), the Central Government, after being satisfied of the public purpose, the land, the brief description of which is given in the Schedule below, is required for building (widening/two lane with paved shoulder/four laning etc.) maintenance, management and operation of NH 753 the stretch of land from Km.80.2 to Km.97.82 (Taluka Seva Sadan,Nizar, Dist-Tapi-V yara, Gujarat) the district of TAPI in the state of GUJARAT, hereby declares its intention to acquire such land.					
Any person interested in the said land may, within twenty-one days from the date of publication of this notification in the official Gazette, object to the use of such land for the aforesaid purpose under sub-section (1) of section 3C of the said Act.					
Every such objection shall be made to the Competent Authority, namely, Sub-Divisional Magistrate Nizar in writing and shall set out the grounds thereof and the Competent Authority shall give the objector an opportunity of being heard, either in person or by a legal practitioner, and may, after hearing all such objections and after making such further enquiry, if any, as the Competent Authority thinks necessary, by order, either allow or disallow the objections.					
Any order made by the competent Authority under sub-section (2) of section 3C of the said Act shall be final.					
The land plans and other details of the land to be acquired under their notification are available and can be inspected by the interested person at the aforesaid office of the competent Authority.					
THE GAZETTE OF INDIA : EXTRAORDINARY [Part II Sec-3 (ii)]					
SCHEDULE					
Brief Description of the land to be acquired with or without structures falling NH753 B in the stretch of land from Km. 80.2 to Km.97.82 (Taluka Seva Sadan,Nizar Ta-Nizar, Dist-Tapi-V yara, Gujarat) in the district of TAPI in the state of GUJARAT					
State: GUJARAT	District: TAPI				
SI No.	Survey/Plot Number	Type of Land	Nature of Land	Area (in Local Unit)	Area (in Hectares)
1	2	3	4	5	6
Taluk: kukarmunda					
Village: Chokhivali					
1	10	Private	Dry	0.5039 (Hectare)	0.5039
2	11	Private	Dry	0.7935 (Hectare)	0.7935
3	12	Private	Dry	0.0225 (Hectare)	0.0225
4	18	Government	River	0.136 (Hectare)	0.136
5	8	Private	Dry	0.025 (Hectare)	0.025
6	9	Private	Dry	0.2843 (Hectare)	0.2843
Village: Borikuva					
7	50	Private	Dry	0.4963 (Hectare)	0.4963
8	51	Private	Dry	0.4018 (Hectare)	0.4018
9	52	Private	Dry	0.6518 (Hectare)	0.6518
10	53	Private	Dry	0.4737 (Hectare)	0.4737
11	54	Private	Dry	0.7453 (Hectare)	0.7453
12	64	Private	Dry	0.0904 (Hectare)	0.0904
13	65	Private	Dry	0.59 (Hectare)	0.59
14	66	Private	Dry	0.0583 (Hectare)	0.0583
15	68	Private	Dry	0.0255 (Hectare)	0.0255
16	70	Private	Dry	0.1889 (Hectare)	0.1889
17	71	Private	Dry	0.2809 (Hectare)	0.2809
18	72	Private	Dry	0.2767 (Hectare)	0.2767
19	73	Private	Dry	0.00004 (Hectare)	0.00004
20	74	Private	Dry	0.6178 (Hectare)	0.6178
21	75	Private	Dry	0.0751 (Hectare)	0.0751
22	76	Private	Dry	0.4463 (Hectare)	0.4463
23	86	Private	Dry	0.3308 (Hectare)	0.3308
24	88	Private	Dry	0.2955 (Hectare)	0.2955
25	89	Private	Dry	0.6553 (Hectare)	0.6553
26	93	Private	Dry	0.2804 (Hectare)	0.2804
27	94	Private	Dry	0.3372 (Hectare)	0.3372
28	95	Private	Dry	0.005 (Hectare)	0.005
Village: Akkalutara					
29	10	Private	Dry	0.0572 (Hectare)	0.0572
30	11	Private	Dry	0.2234 (Hectare)	0.2234
31	12	Private	Dry	1.2403 (Hectare)	1.2403
32	14	Government	Dry	0.3497 (Hectare)	0.3497
33	6	Private	Dry	0.1787 (Hectare)	0.1787
34	7	Private	Dry	0.0076 (Hectare)	0.0076
35	8	Private	Dry	0.7411 (Hectare)	0.7411
36	9	Private	Dry	0.5667 (Hectare)	0.5667
Total					12.4433
[F.No.RO/MUM/NH(0)/2023-24/58/3A]					
ABHAY JAIN, DIRECTOR					
The claim will be heard as per the schedule annexed herewith.					
1	The place, date and time of hearing to be held for the persons objecting to 3A notification.	Place	Date	Time	
		office of competent authority (Land Acquisition) and Sub-Divisional Magistrate, Nizar, Dist.Tapi	05-12-2024	From 11:00 AM till the ending of the hearing	
INF/SURAT/897/2024					

KINETIC ENGINEERING LIMITED				
Regd. Office : D-1 Block, Plot No. 18/2, M.I.D.C. Chinchwad, Pune - 411 019 Ph: 91-20-66142078, Fax: +91-20-66142088/89 Email: kelinvestors@kineticindia.com Website: www.kineticindia.com CIN : L35912MH1970PLC014819				
EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER 2024				
<i>(Rs in Lakhs)</i>				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended Sept 30, 2024	Half Year Ended Sept 30, 2024	Quarter Ended Sept 30, 2023
1	Total Revenue from operations	3547	7503	3,700
2	Net Profit / (Loss) (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	214	268	182
3	Net Profit / (Loss) before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	214	268	182
4	Net Profit / (Loss) after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	214	268	182
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	214	268	182
6	Equity Share Capital	2216	2216	2,216
7	Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs 10 each)			
	Basic:	0.97	1.20	0.82
	Diluted:	0.97	1.20	0.82

KEY STANDALONE FINANCIAL INFORMATION :

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended Sept 30, 2024	Half Year Ended Sept 30, 2024	Quarter Ended Sept 30, 2023
1	Total Income from Operations	3547	7503	3700
2	Profit / (Loss) before Tax	217	264	192
3	Profit/ (Loss) after Tax	217	264	192
4	Total Comprehensive Income (after tax)	217	264	192

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial Results for quarter and half year ended September 30, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulation 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the stock exchange website at www.bseindia.com and also on Company's website at www.kineticindia.com. The statutory auditors, Pawan Jain & Associates, have expressed an unmodified opinion.

On behalf of the Board
For Kinetic Engineering Limited
A. A. Firodia
Sd/-
(Managing Director and CFO) DIN: 00332204

Date : 14.11.2024
Place : Pune

SOFTECH ENGINEERS LIMITED													
CIN: L30107PN1996PLC016718 Registered Office : SofTech Towers, S NO 11/A/7 & 15 16 17 Plot No. BCD 1-Baner, Opp. Royal Enfield Showroom, Baner Road, Pune: 411045. Tel : +91 20 67183711 Website: www.softtech-engr.com or https://softtechglobal.com Email Id: compliance@softtech-engr.com													
EXTRACTS OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2024													
<i>(Rs. in Lakhs)</i>													
Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated						
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended		
		30-09-24	30-06-24	30-09-23	30-09-23	31-03-24	30-09-24	30-06-24	30-09-23	30-09-23	31-03-24		
1.	Total Income from Operations	2,292.55	1,973.64	1,870.42	4,266.19	3,751.53	7,861.35	2,294.69	1,975.33	1,912.05	4,270.02	3,793.16	7,877.59
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	179.26	216.00	256.99	395.26	403.19	935.97	83.19	112.46	166.82	195.66	251.85	564.37
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	179.26	216.00	256.99	395.26	403.19	935.97	83.19	112.46	166.82	195.66	251.85	564.37
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	128.95	158.53	188.34	287.48	299.85	697.14	38.77	57.02	98.17	95.80	148.52	332.45
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	128.54	158.12	180.06	286.85	291.58	712.59	44.99	56.25	89.09	101.24	137.10	415.60
6.	Equity Share Capital						1,281.91						1,281.91
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						12,148.15						11,326.84
8.	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 10/-each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -												
	1. Basic:	1.01	1.24	1.74	2.24	2.77	6.17	0.36	0.50	0.97	0.85	1.48	3.17
	2. Diluted:	1.00	1.24	1.68	2.24	2.68	6.17	0.36	0.50	0.94	0.85	1.43	3.17

Note:
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2024 reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 14th November, 2024 and the same is filed with the BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarter ended Unaudited Financial Results are available on the website of Stock Exchanges at National Stock Exchange (www.nseindia.com) and Bombay Stock Exchange (www.bseindia.com) and also on the Company's website (www.softtech-engr.com).

For SoftTech Engineers Limited
Sd/-
Vijay Gupta
Chairman & Managing Director

Place : Pune
Date : 14th November, 2024

MAYANK CATTLE FOOD LIMITED					
Regd. Office : R. S. No. 162, Rajkot Jamnagar Highway, Near Khandheri Stadium, Vill. Naranka, Tal. Paddhari, Rajkot, Gujarat, 360110, India. E-mail: info@mayankcattlefood.com Website: www.mayankcattlefood.com • CIN: L01210GJ1998PLC033969					
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30 SEPTEMBER, 2024 (Unaudited) (Rs. In Lacs)					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Consolidated			
		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	
		30.09.2024	31.03.2024	30.09.2023	31.03.2024
1.	Total Income From Operations	17,945.95			
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) Before Tax	281.32			
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) After Tax	204.41			
4.	Paid-up equity share capital	540.00			
5.	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserves & Government Grant)	2,373.42			Not Applicable
6.	Earnings Per Share (EPS) not annualized (FV. Rs. 10/- each)				
	Basic (in Rs.)	3.79			
	Diluted (in Rs.)	3.79			

Notes:
1. The above Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 14 November, 2024. The statutory auditors of the company have carried out limited review of the financial results for the half year ended 30 September, 2024.
2. The Above Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with the applicable Accounting Standards as prescribed u/s. 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant provision of the Act as amended and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
3. Standalone Financial Results as on 30 September, 2024 are as under:

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone			
		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	
		30.09.2024	31.03.2024	30.09.2023	31.03.2024
1.	Total Income From Operations	17,923.18	17,346.07	11,683.44	29,029.51
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) Before Tax	277.15	232.60	167.50	400.10
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) After Tax	202.04	191.85	101.58	303.43
4.	Paid-up equity share capital	540.00	540.00	360.00	540.00
5.	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserves & Government Grant)	2,371.05	2,150.33	227.57	2,150.33
6.	Earnings Per Share (EPS) not annualized (FV. Rs. 10/- each)				
	Basic (in Rs.)	3.74	4.93	2.82	7.80
	Diluted (in Rs.)	3.74	4.93	2.82	7.80

Notes:
4. The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited financial results for the half year ended 30 September, 2024 filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited financial results for the half year ended 30 September, 2024 are available on the Company's website at www.mayankcattlefood.com and on the website of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com.
5. Previous periods / years' figures have been re-grouped / re-classified, where necessary to make it comparable with the current period.

For, Mayank Cattle Food Ltd.
Sd/-
Ajay P. Vachhani
Whole Time Director
DIN : 00585290

Place : Rajkot
Date : 14 November, 2024

TENNECO FEDERAL-MOGUL GOETZE (INDIA) LIMITED													
Regd Off: DLF Prime Towers, 10 Ground Floor, F-79 & 80, Okhla Phase-I, New Delhi-110020 Corp off: 10th Floor, Paras Twin Towers, Tower B, Golf Course Road, Sector 54, Gurugram-122002 Website: www.federalmogulgoetzeindia.net, CIN:L74899DL1954PLC002452, E-mail: investor@grievance@tenneco.com Phone: +91 11 49057597 +91 124 4784530													
Statement of standalone and consolidated unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30 September 2024													
<i>(Rs. in lacs except per share data)</i>													
Sl No.	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated						
		Quarter ended		Year to date		Year ended	Quarter ended		Year to date		Year to date		
		30 September 2024 (Unaudited)	30 June 2024 (Unaudited)	30 September 2023 (Unaudited)	30 September 2024 (Unaudited)	31 March 2024 (Audited)	30 September 2024 (Unaudited)	30 June 2024 (Unaudited)	30 September 2023 (Unaudited)	30 September 2024 (Unaudited)	30 September 2023 (Unaudited)	31 March 2024 (Audited)	
1.	Total Income from operations	45,530.10	43,542.94	43,571.28	89,073.04	84,085.90	166,957.19	46,370.91	44,465.10	44,211.70	90,836.01	85,302.10	169,558.37
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5,494.71	4,651.34	4,794.48	10,146.05	8,535.13	16,790.54	5,721.20	5,104.66	4,670.95	10,825.86	8,747.82	18,084.50
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5,494.71	4,651.34	4,794.48	10,146.05	8,535.13	16,790.54	5,721.20	5,104.66	4,670.95	10,825.86	8,747.82	18,084.50
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4,008.55	3,377.86	3,549.94	7,386.41	6,420.50	12,505.15	4,069.94	3,714.86	3,339.02	7,784.80	6,456.86	13,336.47
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	4,008.55	3,377.86	3,549.94	7,386.41	6,420.50	12,863.86	4,069.94	3,714.86	3,339.02	7,784.80	6,456.86	13,735.91
6.	Equity Share Capital	5,563.21	5,563.21	5,563.21	5,563.21	5,563.21	5,563.21	5,563.21	5,563.21	5,563.21	5,563.21	5,563.21	5,563.21
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic (In Rs) :	7.21	6.07	6.38	13.28	11.54	22.48	6.87	6.38	5.78	13.26	11.16	22.81
	Diluted (In Rs) :	7.21	6.07	6.38	13.28	11.54	22.48	6.87	6.38	5.78	13.26	11.16	22.81

Note:
1. The above result is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of these Financial Results are available on the website of the company (http://www.federalmogulgoetzeindia.net/web/index.html).
2. The standalone and consolidated unaudited financial results of Federal-Mogul Goetze India Limited (the "Company") and its subsidiary (collectively, the "Group") for the quarter and half year ended 30 September 2024, have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 14 November 2024. The statutory auditors of the Company have expressed an unmodified review conclusion on the standalone unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30 September 2024.
3. The results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) prescribed under section 133 of the companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
Sd/-
(Thiagarajan Kannan)
Managing Director
DIN- 10486912

Date: 14 November 2024
Place: Gurugram

RELIANCE				
Registered Office: Reliance Centre, Ground Floor, 19 Walchand Hirachand Marg, Ballard Estate, Mumbai 400 001 website: www.rinfa.com, Email: rinfa.investor@relianceada.com CIN: L75100MH1929PLC001530 Tel: 91 22 43031000, Fax 91 22 43034662				
A. Extract of the Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter Ended September 30, 2024				
<i>(₹ crore)</i>				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended
		September 30, 2024	September 30, 2023	March 31, 2024
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	7,258.49	7,152.55	22,066.86
2	Net Profit / (loss) before exceptional items and tax	(128.79)	(118.30)	(594.27)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) before tax (after exceptional items)	3,527.45	(118.30)	(604.57)
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	4,082.53	(294.06)	(1,608.66)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	4,194.70	(182.64)	(1,145.03)
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	396.17	396.17	396.17
7	Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs. 10 each)			
	(a) Basic (Rs.)	103.06	(8.21)	(42.66)
	(b) Diluted (Rs.)	103.06	(8.21)	(42.66)
	(Not annualised for quarter)			

B. Extract of the Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter Ended September 30, 2024 (₹ crore)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended
		September 30, 2024	September 30, 2023	March 31, 2024
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	61.61	189.61	424.68
2	Net Profit / (loss) before exceptional items and tax	(166.24)	(150.15)	(823.95)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) before tax (after exceptional items)	2,081.85	(150.15)	(1,937.86)
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	2,084.82	(150.29)	(1,930.25)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	2,084.82	(150.29)	(1,930.35)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	396.17	396.17	396.17
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	7,786.69	7,144.99	5,911.10
8	Security Premium Account	10,133.76	10,133.76	10,133.76
9	Net worth	7,545.49	6,896.46	5,666.97
10	Outstanding Debt	695.12	3,334.90	3,059.84
11	Debt Equity Ratio	0.08	0.44	0.49
12	Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs.10 each)			
	(a) Basic (Rs.)	52.63	(4.20)	(51.19)
	(b) Diluted (Rs.)	52.63	(4.20)	(51.19)
	(Not annualised for quarter)			
13	Capital Redemption Reserve	130.03	130.03	130.03
14	Debt Redemption Reserve	25.68	212.98	212.98
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	(0.12)	(0.02)	(0.02)
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	(0.22)	0.31	(0.11)

C. The consolidated financial results of the Group have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.
D. The figures for the previous periods and for the year ended March 31, 2024 have been regrouped and rearranged to make them comparable with those of current period.
E. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results for the quarter ended September 30, 2024 drawn up both on a Standalone and Consolidated basis, filed with Stock Exchanges on November 14, 2024 under Regulation 33 and Regulation 52 read with regulation 63(2) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the quarter ended September 30, 2024 are available on the Company's website, www.rinfa.com and on the website of the Stock Exchanges, www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

Place: Mumbai
Date: November 14, 2024

AARVEE DENIMS AND EXPORTS LIMITED							
Regd. Office: 191, Shahwadi, Nr. Old Octroi Naka, Narol-Sarkhej Highway, Narol, Ahmedabad-382 405. CIN NO: L17110GJ1988PLC010504 Website: www.aarvee-denims.com Email ID: info@aarvee-denims.com DENIMS & EXPORTS LTD. Phone No: 079-68147000 Fax No: 079-68147070							
EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE) FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2024							
<i>(in Lakhs except for EPS)</i>							
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone					
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	
		30.09.2024	30.06.2024	30.09.2023	30.09.2024	30.09.2023	31.03.2024
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operation	4972.60	5,862.62	2,720.66	10835.22	3,774.35	9,133.17
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax and exceptional items	2,464.22	2,772.87	(1,826.30)	5,237.09	(4,528.37)	(7,296.47)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax and after exceptional items	2,464.22	2,772.87	(1,826.30)	5,237.09	(4,528.37)	(7,296.47)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after extra exceptional items)	826.62	2,258.43	(1,297.14)	3,085.05	(3,156.15)	(4,461.64)
5	Equity share capital	2345.98	2,345.98	2,345.98	2345.98	2,345.98	2,345.98
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising profit/(Loss) for the period after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax)]	826.62	2,258.43	(1,297.14)	3,085.05	(3,156.1	